Tegund:

auonutittlingur
snjétittlingur
stari
skogarprostur
silkitoppa
séngprostur
graproéstur
musarrindill
landsvala
gransongvari
steindepill
hettuséngvari
laufsdngvari
hrossagaukur
mariuerla
pufutittlingur
stelkur
sikjasongvari
hrafn

tjaldur
heidléa
sandl6a

spoi
6dinshani
silaméfur
svartbakur
silfurmafur
skamur

kria
hauksongvari
gardsongvari
résafinka
hnodraséngvari
netlusdngvari
smyrill
pistilfinka
flekkugripur
svartprostur
glékollur
eyrugla
brandugla

Latneskt heiti: jan

Carduelis flammea
Plectrohenax nivalis
Sturnus vulgaris
Turdus iliacus
Bombycilla garrulus
Turdus philomelos
Turdus pilaris
Troglodytes troglodytes
Hirundo rustica
Phylloscopus collybita
Oenanthe oenathe
Sylvia atricapilla
Phylloscopus trochilus
Gallinago gallinago
Motacilla alba

Anthus pratensis
Tringa totanus

Acroc. schoenobaenus
Corvus corax
Haematopus ostralegus
Pluvialis apricaria
Charadrius hiaticula
Numenius phaeopus
Phalaropus lobatus
Larus fuscus

Larus marinus

Larus argentatus
Stercorarius skua
Sterna paradisaea
Sylvia nisoria

Sylvia borin
Carpodacus erythrinus
Phylloscopus inornatus
Sylvia curruca

Falco columbarius
Carduelis carduelis
Ficedula hypoleuca
Turdus merula
Regulus regulus

Asio otus

asio flammeus

1 1
2 1
1
3
2
1
2
1
9 16
1
1 1
1

feb mars april mai jani jali &gust sept okt név des
2 3 11 1 2 163 35
4 31 2
7 10 1 1 3 1
1 3 72 180 4 18 36 70 67 313 130
1
1
2 2
1 40 6
2 1
2 3 1 1 4 6
3 10 1 71 25 5
1 1 1 26 7
1 2 2 4 2
1 4 6 4
1 2 2 18 75 8
1 3 8 34 285 112 5
1 1 1
1
2
2 7
2 2
8
1
2
9
3
2
1
201

samtals:

217
37
23

894
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glékollur Regulus regulus 1 1
glébrystingur Erithacus rubecula 1
raudhoféaond Anas penelope 1 1
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15 47 78 193 32 43 343 507 229 576 204 1 2268




